74

B ENGE A

BIARRIFSVEr WA (175%¢1)

AL T K2 20254F o UGB I 45 % W (QSZB-Z (H) -H24358 (GK) ) —Ax31

T E 4 #5

K2
HmiEl

AE

T E A A

4
%3

5

3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0

3.0

0-3

(DL& T 23T B ] o ) L6 b 5

3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0

3.0

3.0

0-3

B VURRE KFE A IR0 ( “fh” 8%

0

4.

0

4.

8

1.

0

4.

4.0

0

4.

4.0

0-4

B

AT AR
\ﬁ#ﬁ\ﬁﬁ$&
AR RHE D
EIURTIRE R

W W
SEH L IERRH S
AR T
A ARSI
SR HERIRP S
SRR EEKS
HA|YKen gl 5
l#%%%‘#‘%
Yt <R
W EEN R
SR \mEHEY
AEE g K9
R RN
HEPKERARRE S
ﬁ%k#ﬁéﬁ‘r%
< K e e
PE R e

A
VRV

e B TR R

7] S KA KR |

3.1

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

0-3

3.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

3.0

0-3

TRIE
ﬁﬂé

B
R

SR

&R
B

o
o

2.0

0

1.

0

1.

0

1.

2.0

0

1.

2.0

0-3

—4m
=HEE
Hragas
< 3R

g

T wsp s

PSR
el
SRR
W <n

3.4

0

3.

3.0

0

2.

0

2.

3.0

0

2.

3.0

0-3

0

3.

3.0

0

2.

2.0

3.0

0

2.

3.0

0-3

T
IR
TER
=, T
w ¥ X
P
o =K {ong
LA
<da Em
wE Ew
i
B wE 2
Z/H«éﬂil_ w__
Eoww Pm
Bk e
SRes L
S N
W%\¢ ﬂ%
s, ME%
EWWWA/.II/W W,MO,
-2 . SRR
wEZn e

S RO \;,ﬂﬁNhN

WL RS
AR A
SR

.‘%%Wﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁ

I SRS

x
®

—

[¥a)

1/15



5P BNk

7

ENGE

- ~ — — ) ~ —
= = v v = = =
A(J. o = = A(u. i —
= = v v = = =
Q)H o = = A(J. ~— —
=] =] w vy =1 =] =]
o ~ — — o — —
=1 =] v v =1 =1 =1
o ~ — — o — —
= = v v =4 = =
A(IH o = = A(J. ~— —
=1 =] w v =1 =] =]
v v
T i) & a7 T
0 B ® ®_ LG Rk
o ¥ g¥ m_ BE | w=Z-
@/E =) N |- M=l z o
- = AR R R | EKS
g = - R Y e | 8RS
w2 £ ot mf EK N
= 2 2E |22 BE | e
T o T RE | B4k
ERE = K- = Ew =
= = O R
w B & Mo Wy @W ﬁﬁ%
sk D e R O E = | A%
ek g w 2P gl igr ko (Be BNk
Ky By | T B R 2R g S | HER
“E ol & N eEdes o Bl | KK
JE ERE Tgoo | W ey B E@E LS
. = .. L NG
«Z I¥ hmw mEC R« £ Hek
S Kl | SR w e el e SHE | Rew
B BE Egd mAS RS FEo| =,
- . - UG T R T K| RER
S a¥m —Emg Vo B mR WEE
BoGEE MRS Lo < K Ik =
m3sETE BEA SUE 257 e n | R

/RN WEESE KT E KT EE W wER | REE
EEw VX \Mgﬂﬁ M%An \ﬂ%@ \Mﬁmmxﬂ \MA_&N Miﬁ
SEETME ST B e e Nk SR
m&#ﬁ%ﬁ R ey BmER | Rk ﬂéiw T RER
AP =z PR\ PP AR = S G2V QIS -~ LR R I S S = 26

% % % (%= % (%
# # % |® R S

o~ o < [¥e) o oo
Ya) [¥e) v v

1.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
1.0
0.5

0
0
0
0
0.5
0.5

1.
2.0
2.0
1.
1.
2.0
2.

0
0
0
0
0.5
0.5

1.
2.0
2.0
1.
1.
2.0
1.

1.0
2.0
2.0
1.0
1.0
2.0
2.0
0.5
0.5

0
3.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
2.0

0

0

0

1.
2.
1.
1.

0
0
0
0.5
0.5

1.
2.0
2.0
1.
1.
2.0
1.

1.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
1.0
1.0

0-1
0-3
0-3
0-2
0-2
0-2
0-2
2/15

2R

#

RIE

ERAA) -

< HAIF R i IR A

bl

5.11
5.13
5.15



5P BNk

7

Riti%

0

1.

0.5

0.5

0.5

0

1.

0.5

0

1.

A ) i (
SR EAT R

0.5 0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0

0-1.5 1.

Y

E

k%F 6 (JEf

NN

2.0

2.0

0

1.

2.0

0

1.0 1.

2.0

0-3

0

1.

0

1.

0

1.

0

1.

0

1.

0

1.

0

1

0-1

62.0

52.0

45.8

52.0

59.5

48.0

63.0

0-70

it

ER (K4

3/15



IR

PR %%

BRFIST VP (52)

B Tl K 202548 SUHC T 45 %W (QSZB-Z (H) -H24358 (GK) ) —#

1

v

T H 4 e

4 HATEAE

5

3.0 3.0

3.0

3.0 3.0

3.0

0-3

(LRl 9T R o] v ) 46 b 4t

3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0

3.0

3.0

0-3

w3

7

B PURE RIE PN ( “fh” &
12/

1
)

A
74

<
<
oo
<
=
<
<
=
<
<t
4
1@&?1&*(%
FErEwEwd ol

ﬂ\ﬁ\kﬁﬁ%%
\lﬂTl.“%\lﬂfl. ‘Eﬁmwy
ALRREG IR TS
%ﬁﬁﬁ%ﬂi&é
BT =
= H Kol
HEEL m| R
Bl Q= R )
%Eﬁ‘ﬁiﬁ%w
AR T
o RS
S TR AR LS
SRKA | FEKS
HBEGK gl 5
1%%%%x#x%
<R
O HEN RN G
ERE H=sHEY
MR g K
BRI R
HEPREARE L
fiine:= 2 =RCSan= 2R

#< K sd4nd

BEREE M

%ﬁﬁ%#&ﬁ%&$~
7 DK KRR

&R
=

—
-

wirEde T
s
BE A K e

W?%M%ﬁiﬁﬂi

0

3.

0

1.

0

1.

3.0

0

1.0 2.

3.0

0-3

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

0-3

A
BER
ﬁ%@
]\E/ﬁ
Srw

e

TR

*
=

o
e

3.0

0

1.

0

1.

3.0

2.0

1.

3.0

0-3

= K

7w

PR
/e
MR I
WIE <o
EIAGES
BERR
faS-C

Syt

mE| ]

Dk

LE3

3.4

3.0

0

1.

0

1.

2.0

2.0

0

1.

3.0

0-3

T T

ek ~
w2 | owER o
—< RSN B
ESN 0B
T | m ¥ &%
mg | oK R
i el e
e | Bam =
e | S ol
= KB Tw
wwﬂ E«JKME uw,cﬁ
B %uﬂxﬁ A=
[m:.,x &WTI Lﬂ«@ ,ﬂw%
@,.F,. 2 v\hh.z%ﬂnw _/m»mm
NWM v/ﬁaﬁ/i,u | w2
ZE | Eiew Om
K | Tm RO
B | g oE
P ax®@ =3
2% w2l U=,
K |WESC =Ho
F €T £R7
=i KA A
ﬁ”ﬁﬂ- MMM%IZ‘; %ﬁwh.A
By | moE SR
K SRR Hm
R e Y]
TS W mEE IR
MWJ,]ﬁ¥W?$%>
oK T SR Y HE R BT
R S aeeer
SR Do B e
R *®
= ®

4/15



5P BNk

7

ENGE

=) =] v v =] = =)
o ~ — ~ o ~ ~
=) = v v =] = =
o ~ — ~ e ~ ~
f==—) [} vy w =) [} [}
o ~ ~ ~ e ~ ~
=) f=—) vy v =) =) f=—)
o ~ ~ ~ e ~ ~
=) = v v = = =]
o ~ — ~ e ~ ~
=) [} v v =) f=—) f=—)
o ~ ~ ~ o ~ ~
v v
T T ~ ~ T q T
p B A LI e
o T g¥ m_ BE | W=~
@/E (&) H T il N\ a =3
oz AR e Kb ERS
g = - R T e | 8RS
WL < e <4n R ImAE Ly
s s Dl m L

x = RS BE | Wi
w w ES =R Bl | EGK
- | BE | Eg R ¢
B2 < go g BE |
s 0 R e S il
ek g m 2R gl gr ko (Be BNk
Ky By | T B R e® g S | HER
SRR AP NS I SR Bl | KK
JE EBRE THoo | W ey B EwE LS
. = .. .~ i
&Z Hu¥ Shmw Seis B g £ BoE
2 Xp® Spog | 8 &g i BHEE | ARsRel
e RoE | ESSS | HSR| AT RE~ | EE
-8 EbE| wEeY P ks = 2 TET
S B pEg < - <oV R WEE
FowEE RS Lal | <0 i RES | aE
mSEE S WLEA | SUm | U e n) L E | Am |

| RS KT E KDY EE W wER REE
rEm VX \Mgﬂﬁ M%An \ﬂ%@ \Mﬁmmxﬂ \MA_&N Miﬁ
SEETME ST B R e Nk SR
m&#ﬁ%ﬁ ARy BmER | Rk ﬂéiw wE ) RER
Do G s D oS SR SRR Do R SR

% % % (%= % (%
# # % |® B S

o~ o s [¥e) o oo
Ya) Ve v v

1.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
1.5
1.5

0
0
0
0

1.
3.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.
1.
1.

0
0
0
0

1.
3.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.
1.
1.

0
3.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
2.0

0

0

0

1.
2.
1.
1.

0
3.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0

0

5

5

1.
2.
1.
1.

0
0
0
0

1.
3.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.
1.
1.

1.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
1.5
1.5

0-1
0-3
0-3
0-2
0-2
0-2
0-2
5/15

2R

#

PRI

EAA) -

< HAIF R i IR A

bl

5.11
5.13
5.15



5P BNk

7

Riti%

5

1.

S

1.

1.

5

1

5

1

1

5

1.

A A ) i (
SR EAT R

1.5 1.5 1.5

5

1.

5

1.5 1.

5

0-1.5 1.

Y

E

k%F 6 (JEf

NN

3.0

2.0

2.0

3.0

2.0

2.0

3.0

0-3

0

1.

0

1.

0

1.

0

1.

0

1.

0

1.

0

1.

0-1

70.0

60.0

57.8

68.0

65.

60.0

70.0

0-70

it

ER (K4

6/15



IR

PR %%

BORFISTVFr I (15¢3)

B Tl K 202548 SUHC T 45 %W (QSZB-Z (H) -H24358 (GK) ) —#

1

v

T H 4 e

4 HATEAE

5

3.0 3.0

3.0

3.0 3.0

3.0

0-3

(LRl 9T R o] v ) 46 b 4t

3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0

3.0

3.0

0-3

w3

7

B PURE RIE PN (7 &
1/

1
)

A
74

<
<
oo
<
=
<
<
=
<
<t
4
1@&?1&*(%
FErEwEwd ol

ﬂ\ﬁ\kﬁﬁ%%
\lﬂTl.“%\lﬂfl. ‘Eﬁmwy
ALRREG IR T
%ﬁﬁﬁ%ﬂi&é
BT =
= H Kol
HEEL m| R
Elg o Q== R )
%Eﬁ‘ﬁiﬁ%w
R e
o RS
S TR AR LS
SRKA [ FEKS
HEGKe gl 5
1%%%%x#x%
<R
o HEN NG
b === )
MR g K
B A e =RV
HEPRE AR
fiine:= 2 =RCSan= 2R

#< K 4o

BWEREE M

%ﬁﬁ%#&ﬁ%&$~
7 DK KRR

&R
=

—
-

warEde T
s
BE A K e

W?%M%ﬁiﬁﬂi

0

3.

0

2.

0

1.

3.0

3.0

0

2.

2.0

0-3

3.0

2.0

2.0

3.0

3.0

2.0

2.0

0-3

A
BER
ﬁ%@
]\E/ﬁ
Srw

e

TR

*
=

o
e

3.0

2.0

2.0

3.0

3.0

2.0

2.0

0-3

= K

7w

PR
/e
WA I
WIE <0
EIAGES
BER
R

gt

mE| ]

Dk

EE3

3.4

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

0-3

T T

ek ~
w2 | owER o
—< RSN mRY
EoN 0B
T | w ¥ &%
mg | WK R
i el e
e | Bam =
e | S ol
= KB Tw
wwﬂ E«JKME uw,cﬁ
R %uﬂxﬁ =
[m:.,x &WTI Lﬂ«@ ,ﬂw%
@,.F,. 2 v\hh.z%ﬂnw _/m»mm
NWM v/ﬁaﬁ/i,u | W
8 &iew Om
K | Tm RO
B | g of
P ax®@ =3
g% w2l U=,
K |WESC =Ho
F €T £R7
=i WA= A
ﬁ”ﬁﬂ- MMM%IZ‘; %ﬁwh.A
By | WMo SR
K SRR Hm
R e Y]
TS W mEEAKIR
MWJ,]ﬁ¥W?$%>
oK T SR Y HE R BT
R S aeeg
lpc ) AN - S =SR] oo
R *®
= ®

7/15



5P BNk

7

ENGE

=) =] v v =] = o
e} ~ — — ) — ~
=) = v v =] = =]
o ~ — — o — ~
f==—) [} w w =) [} [}
o ~ ~ ~ e ~ ~
=) f=—) vy v =) =) o
o ~ — — e ~ ~
=) = v v = = =
e} ~ — — ) — ~
=) [} v v =) =) f=—)
o ~ ~ ~ o ~ ~
v v
T T ~ ~ T q T
p B A LI e
o ¥ g¥ m_ BE | w=Z-
@/E (&) H T il N\ z =3
- < g g R ERS
g = - R U e | 8RS
W< < e <4n R ImIE Ly
s s Dl m L

x = RS BE | WimEe
w W |ET | ER Bl | EGK
= = | BE | Eg e ¢
o e S W | W2 BE |
s 0 R S il
ek g w 2F gl gr ko (Be BNk
Ky By | T B R 2R g S | TER
SRR AP NS I SR Bl | KK
JE ERE THoo | W ey B EwE LS
. = .. .~ i
&Z Hu¥ Shmw Seis B g £ FoE
B2 KR S o8 EpS BEE | SR
e RoE | ESSS | HLR| W RE~ EE
-8 EbE| wEeY P ks P TET
S B pEg < <oV HR | WEE
FOOEE # RS Lk L K RES | aE
mSE-E | WLEA | FoR UV e n) L E | Am |

| RS KT E KDY R W wER RE
R VX \Mgﬂﬁ M%An \ﬂ%@ \Mﬁmmxﬂ \MA_&N Miﬁ
SEETME ST B R e Nk SR
m&#ﬁ%ﬁ R EE | BmeR | Rk ﬂéiw wE ) RER
Do G s D oS SR R Do e R SRR

% % % (%= % (%
# # % |® R ® |

o~ o s [¥e) o oo
Ya) Ve v v

1.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
1.5
1.5

0
0
0
0

1.
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.
1.
1.

0
0
0
0

1.
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.
1.
1.

0
3.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
2.0

0

5

5

1.
2.
1.
1.

0
2.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
2.0

0

5

5

1.
2.
1.
1.

0
0
0
0

1.
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.
1.
1.

1.0
2.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
1.5
1.5

0-1
0-3
0-3
0-2
0-2
0-2
0-2
8/15

2R

#

PRI

EAA) -

< HAIF R i IR A

bl

5.11
5.13
5.15



5P BNk

7

Riti%

5

1.

0

1.

1.

5

1.

5

1

1

5

1

A A ) i (
SR EAT R

1.5

0

1.

0

1.

5

1.

5

1.

0

1.

5

0-1.5 1.

Y

E

k4T 6 (JEf

NN

3.0

2.0

0

1.

3.0

3.0

2.0

3.0

0-3

0

1.

0.5

0.5

0

1.

0.5

0.5

0

1.

0-1

70.0

58.5

54.

70.0

66.5

58.5

66.0

0-70

it

ER (K4

9/15



IR

PR %%

BRRIST P (754)

HT Tk K 20254 B XALR KW (QSZB-Z (H) -H24358 (GK) ) —F

1

a3

T H 4 e

o EATEWE
el

Feg

3.0 3.0

3.0

3.0 3.0

3.0

0-3

(L& [Rl 9T R o] v ) 46 b 4t

3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0

3.0

3.0

0-3

@

7

B PURE RIE PN (i &
1/

1
)

A
74

<
<
oo
<
=
<
<
=
<
=r
4
1@&?1&*(%
FErEwEw ol

B ey
\ﬁ%ﬁ‘ﬁﬁﬁﬁ
AR R RS
ERRIEENN
HAASAT
=1 H BI-K g
HEEL m|-EHaR
W w3 D
SEE e
AR T
A IRESETE
SRS A B ARAR S
K RS
S HAK P 5
I#E%ﬁx#‘%
it ~<EAMERAET
R G
AR H=EH1Y
SR g K
AT AR AT
HEPKERARRE
find- g = R e a R

#< K sd4nd

BEREE M

R T |
7 DK RAEKE

*®
=

—
-

warEde T
5
BE A K e

W%ﬁwﬁﬁiﬁwi

0

3.

0

2.

0

1.

2.0

0

2.

0

1.

2.0

0-3

3.0

2.0

0

1.

2.0

2.0

0

1.

2.0

0-3

AR~
BER
ﬁ%@
]\U//E
SEw

,mé&

TR

*
=

o
e

3.0

2.0

0

1.

0

1.

2.0

1.

2.0

0-3

=2 K

7 wap—

PRER
/e
SRR
EE4n
<o
SR
K

gt

REs D

Hew

LE3

3.4

3.0

2.0

0

1.

2.0

2.0

0

1.

3.0

0-3

T T

) -
e el o
—& | mEN w
x| wWh g E
T | w ¥ &%
=R w1 9X
o g R
e | Bam W=
BG | R %L
&wﬂ E.«JEME, uw,cﬁ
ww | Wi O
[m:.,x &WTI Lﬂ«@ ,ﬂw%
*.»sar,. a v\hh.z%ﬂnm _/m»mm
w¥ (BB WO
=T Aﬂmm%% %E
*E Rk T
B | eEs of
P ax®@ =3
2% w2l U=,
R WESL #¥s
Eel wEoc £XT
pig: KAS
ﬁ”ﬁﬂ- MMM%IZ‘; %%bA
ﬁ% I o5 *E &ﬁ%
K A SREE H(m
B~ | BRS~ W
F- o ReaEacsS
MWJ,]ﬁ¥W?$%>
oK T SR Y HE R T
Rl | Eam et
ez QAR . R RS
R *®
'

10/15



5P BNk

7

ENGE

= = v v = = =
o ~ — s I3} — —
= = v v = = =
=] =] w v =1 =1 =]
o ~ = = o — ~
=1 =1 v v =1 =1 =1
o ~ = = o ~ ~
= = v v =4 = =
=1 =1 w v =1 =] =1
o ~ — — o ~ ~
v v
T T o o T iy q
w B = B LI o
o T g¥ m_ BE | w=Z-
@/E =) N M= =l z o
2 TS g K WK
g = "R Y e | 8RS
WL < e <4n R ImAE Ly
S g mZ m EN K B
a3 RS BE | Wi
w AL HE | EES
= = O vAE - B | AR
w & & Mo Wy @W ﬂ%%
s S S T Ty e ST | me
ek g m 2P gt igr ko (Be BNk
&g g B OBA R e® 4 S | mER
SRR AP NS I SR Bl | KK
JE EBRE Tgoo | Wt ey B EW@E L
. = .. .~ A
«Z I0¥ hmw mEC R« £ Hek
B2 KOB S & B oS BHEE | PR
o G v e avy NENIS SR RS S EEA
-8 EbE| wEeY P ks P TET
& wvE —fmg | <V <2 B Rl
TS EEE MRS | <a® | < K RES @
mIHE R BUEA | EUR g e n B | A -

| RS K E KT ERE W wER RE
rEm VX \Mgﬂﬁ M%An \ﬂ%@ \Mﬁmmxﬂ \MA_&N Miﬁ
SEETME ST B e e Nk SR
%%#ﬁ%ﬁ R EE | BmER | Rk L,Méiw e RER
S G s D oS SR SRR Do e R SRR

% % % (%= % (%
# # % |® R S

o~ o s Ve o oo
vy Ve v v

1.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
1.5
1.5

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
5
0.5

1.
1.
1.
1.
1.
1.
1.
1.

0
0
0
0
0
0
5
0

1.
1.
2.0
1.
1.
1.
1.
1.
1.

1.0
2.0
2.0
1.0
1.0
2.0
2.0
1.5
1.0

0
2.0
2.0

0
2.0
2.0

0

5

0

1.
1.
2.
1.
1.

0
0
0
0
0
5
0

1.
1.
2.0
1.
1.
1.
1.
1.
1.

1.0
2.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
1.5
1.5

0-1

0-3

0-3

0-2

0-2

0-2

0-2
11/15

2R

#

PRIE

ERAA) -

< HAIF R i IR A

bl

5.11
5.13
5.15



5P BNk

7

Riti%

5

1.

0.5

1.

0

1.

1. 1.0

0

1.

1.5

0.5 0.5

0

1.

0.5 1.0

0

1.

0-1.5

Y

) Ik (

[ F R

LH . AR

3.0

0

1.

3.0

2.0

0

1.0 1.

2.0

0-3

0

1.

0.5

0.5

0

1.

0

0 0.5 1.

1

0-1

70.0

45.5

43.3

52.5

54.5

43.5

61.

0-70

it

TR (K4

12/15



IR

PR %%

BIRFIST VP (15K5)

HT Tk K 20254 B XALR KW (QSZB-Z (H) -H24358 (GK) ) —F

1

a3

T H 4 e

o EATEWE
el

Feg

3.0 3.0

3.0

3.0 3.0

3.0

0-3

(L& [Rl 9T R o] v ) 46 b 4t

3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0

3.0

3.0

0-3

@

7

B PURE RIE PN (7 &
1/

1
)

A
74

<
<
oo
<
=
<
<
=
<
=r
4
1@&?1&*(%
FErEwEw ol

B ey
\ﬁ%ﬁ‘ﬁﬁﬁﬁ
AR R RS
ERRIEENN
HAASAT
=1 H BI-K g
HEEL m|-EHaR
W w3 D
SEE e
AR T
A IRESETE
SRS A B ARAR S
K RS
S HAK P 5
I#E%ﬁx#‘%
it ~<EAMERAET
R G
AR H=EH1Y
SR g K
AT AR AT
HEPKERARRE
find- g = R e a R

#< K sd4nd

BEREE M

R T |
7 DK RAEKE

*®
=

—
-

warEde T
5
BE A K e

W%ﬁwﬁﬁiﬁwi

0

3.

0

2.

0

2.

3.0

3.0

0

1.

3.0

0-3

3.0

2.0

0

1.

2.0

2.0

0

1.

2.0

0-3

AR~
BER
ﬁ%@
]\U//E
SEw

,mé&

TR

*
=

o
e

3.0

0

1.

0

1.

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

0-3

g

7 wap—

PRER
/e
SRS T
EE4n
<o
B
K

gt

mE| ]

Hew

LE3

3.4

3.0

2.0

2.0

3.0

3.0

2.0

3.0

0-3

T T

) -
e el 4
—& | mEN
x| W E
T | m ¥ &%
=R w1 9X
e g R
e | Bam =
BG | R B
&wﬂ E.«JEME, uw,cﬁ
ww | Wi O
[m:.,x &WTI Lﬂ«@ ,ﬂw%
pge Dootek 5
w¥ | E&B T WO
=T Aﬂmm%% %E
*E Rk T
B | g of
P ax®@ =3
2% w2l U=,
R ®ESL #¥s
Eel wEoc £RT
i KAS
ﬁ”ﬁﬂ- MMM%IZ‘; %%bA
ﬁ% I o5 *E &ﬁ%
K A SREE H(m
B~ | BRS~WHR
oo ReaEcsS
MWJ,]ﬁ¥W?$%>
oK T SR Y HE R BT
Rl | Bt
ez QAR . R RS
R *®
'

13/15



5P BNk

7

ENGE

= = v v = = =
o ~ — — o — —
= = v v = = =
o ~ — — o — —
=] =] w v =1 =] =]
o ~ ~ — o — —
=1 =1 v v =1 =1 =1
) ~ ~ — o — —
= = v v =4 = =
o ~ — — o — —
=1 =1 w v =1 =] =1
e) ~ ~ ~ o — ~
v wy
T T ~§ N T T T
o B - S LI g
o T g¥ m_ BE | w=Z-
@/E (] H M= hile N 2 =}
22 T olwg g R EwKT
g = "R Y e | 8RS
WL < e <4n R ImAE Ly
g g ml m K % E
a3 RS BE | WimEe
w AL HE | EES
il O AE - R
w & & Mo Wy @W ﬂ%%
s S s T e =T | REE
ek g w 2P gt igr x (Be BNk
&g g B OBA R e® 4 S | mER
SRR AP NS I SR BlE | KK
JE ERE Tgoo | W ey B E@E L
. = .. .~ A
«Z I0¥ hmw mEc R« £ Fek
w2 xge SUTE R wre sHiE | AR
BT BUE Mg | WK ETT R~ | EE |
-8 EbE| wEeY P ks = P TET
& wvw —fmg | <V <2 mE | W
BSMELE RS | LR < R 2
mIpE e BOEA | EEm S5 e m | |

| RS K E KT EE W wER RE
rEm VX \M,@ﬂﬁ M%An \ﬂ%@ \Mﬁmmxﬂ \MA_&N Miﬁ
SEETME ST B e e Nk SR
%%#ﬁ%ﬁ R e BmER | Rk L,Méiw T RER
S G s D oS SR SRR Do e R SRR

% % % (%= % (%
# # % |® R ® |

o~ o s Ve o oo
vy Ve v v

1.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
1.0
1.0
1.5

0
0
0
0
0
0

1.
2.0
2.0
1.
1.
2.0
2.
1.
1.

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

1.
2.0
2.0
1.
1.
1.
1.
1.
1.

1.0
2.0
2.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

1.0
2.0
2.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

0
0
0
0
0
0

1.
2.0
2.0
1.
1.
1.
2.
1.
1.

1.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
1.5
1.5

0-1

0-3

0-3

0-2

0-2

0-2

0-2
14/15

2R

#

PRIE

ERAA) -

< HAIF R i IR A

bl

5.11
5.13
5.15



5P BNk

7

Riti%

5

1.

0

1.

0.5

0

1.

0

1.

1.

5

1

A A ) i (
SR EAT R

1.5

0

1

0.5

0

1

0

1.

0

1.

5

0-1.5 1.

Y

E

k%F 6 (JEf

NN

3.0

2.0

0

1.

2.0

2.0

2.0

3.0

0-3

0

1.

0

1.

0

1.

0

1.

0

1.

0

1.

0

1.

0-1

68.5

53.0

44. 8

55.

55.

S1.

67.0

0-70

it

ER (K4

15/15



